
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Leek Smithfield 

Barnfields 
Leek 

Staffordshire 
ST13 5PY 

01538 372749 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENTRY FORM 
 

For Sale Of  
Suckler Cows & Calves 

& Store Cattle 
Bred In  

The Staffordshire Moorlands 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     Catalogued Entries Only 
 

 
 
 

ENTRY FORM FOR  
CATALOGUE 

 
STORE & BREEDING CATTLE 

 

Including; 
 

Suckler Cows & Calves 
Stock Bulls, Young Bulls  

& Store Cattle 
 
 

Catalogued Entries Only 
 

Enquiries to 

G L Watkins – 07976 370894         M Elliott – 07973 673092 

Meg Elliott – 07967 007049           R L Watkins – 07929 946652 
 

 

 



SALE DATES 2021 
 

Sale Dates Closing Date for Entries 

Saturday 16th January Friday 8th January 

Saturday 30th January Friday 22nd January 

Saturday 13th February Friday 5th February 

Saturday 27th February Friday 19th February 

Saturday 6th March Friday 26th February 

Saturday 20th March Friday 12th March 

Saturday 3rd April Friday 26th March 

Saturday 17th April Friday 9th April 

Saturday 1st May Friday 23rd April 

Saturday 15th May Friday 7th May 

Saturday 29th May Friday 21st May 

Saturday 12th June Friday 4th June 

Saturday 26th June Friday 18th June 

Saturday 10th July Friday 2nd July 

Saturday 24th July Friday 16th July 

August Dates TBC  

Saturday 11th September Friday 3rd September 

Saturday 25th September Friday 17th September 

Saturday 9th October Friday 1st October 

Saturday 23rd October Friday 15th October 

Saturday 6th November Friday 29th October 

Saturday 20th November Friday 12th November 

Saturday 4th December Friday 26th November 

Saturday 18th December Friday 10th December 

 

 

ENTRY FORM STORE CATTLE SALES  
 

 

Date of Sale …………………..…………………………………. 
 

Name  
 

Address  
 
 

Postcode  
 

Tel No 
 

 

 

Number 
Entered 

 

Breed Steer/Bull/Heifer/ 
Suckler Cow 

Age / 
DOB 

 

 
 

   

 

 

   

 

 

   

 

 

   

 

 

   

 

 

   

 

FARM ASSURED 
(PLEASE CIRCLE) 

YES  /  NO 
COMPUTER 

NO. 
 


